Landesliga 2 2018/19 - 2. Spieltag

14.10.2018

Platz

o g~ WN =

Name

Groth, Ruedee
Preussler, Jacqueline
Ibert, Regina
Estevez, Corinne
Schiferstein, Olga
Kiefer, Jasmin

Weil am Rhein - BigStar Bowling

Pins

790
723
697
675
600
531

Spiele

(S, B¢, NG, NG, IS, IS |

Schnitt
158,00
144,60
139,40
135,00
120,00
106,20

Hi-Game
165
161
166
154
126
115

Einzelauswertung Spielerinnen

Club / Verein

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA



Landesliga 2 2018/19 - 2. Spieltag

14.10.2018

Platz

0 NO O~ WON -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Malenky, Mike
Thamfald, Martin
Baur, Michael
Arabatzis, Niko
Kretschmer, Simon
Schwab, Andreas
Steinert, Gerhard
Estevez, Rafael
Smuda, Christoph
Barth, Sascha
Mayer, Andreas
Bruhn, Hardy

De Santis, Claudio
Pflug, Korbinian
Ziser, Daniel
Streblow, Jorg
Ketterer, Lorenz
Schrader, Karsten
Estevez, Enrique

Weil am Rhein - BigStar Bowling

Pins
737
875
813
772
598
446
743
594
594
590
582
717
716
541
524
644
483
597
110

Spiele

~ oMM DMNOOOBMBMBRMDMNOOOWNMOGOOGOOM

Schnitt
184,25
175,00
162,60
154,40
149,50
148,67
148,60
148,50
148,50
147,50
145,50
143,40
143,20
135,25
131,00
128,80
120,75
119,40
110,00

Hi-Game
212
234
184
181
206
178
189
189
160
191
160
172
159
145
145
144
132
157
110

Einzelauswertung Spieler

Club / Verein

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Lord of the Pins

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Singen

BC Waldkirch

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Waldkirch

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins

BC Waldkirch

BV Singen

BC WildDogs Waldshut

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA



